Betrieb:

Name der Mitarbeiterin/
des Mitarbeiters

Max Mustermann, Tischlerei

20-29

Alterin Lebensjahren

30-39

40-49

50-59

60>

Gesamt

W KO fu

WIRTSCHAFTSKAMMER OSTERREICH

Geschlecht
mannlich weiblich

Martin Berner

Angelika Kogler

Josef Benes

Karl Andechs

Lisa Lammer

Renate Reiner

Franz Rubner

Robert Waldner

Ali Ozgiir

Ursula Sommer

Florian Hager

Claudia Theiss

Karl Neuner

Christa Wolff

Mitarbeiterinnen
nach Kopfen

14

Mitarbeiterlnnen nach
Altersgruppen %

21,4

7.1

14,3

7.1

35,7

14,3

100,0

Mitarbeiterlnnen nach
Geschlecht %

100,0

57,1 42,9



